Elementary Extravaganza
Saturday 17th January 2015

Closed 1.1
107 Willowglen Athena
111 All that Jazz
89 Nickelbac
47 Just Felix
52 Comeonova Baby

Competitor 1.1
344 Berenburg Jagger
5475 Ballare
149 Somerford Luana
159 True Promise
288 Walden Park Santana
7587 Clearview Royal

Closed 1.2
107 Willowglen Athena
111 All that Jazz
89 Nickelbac
58 Shanameer Gypsy King
47 Just Felix

Competitor 1.2
106 Berenburg Jagger
288 Walden Park Santana
159 True Promise
149 Somerford Luana
5475 Ballare
7587 Clearview Royal

Closed 2.1
222 Twilight Cougar
7017 Pop Star
86 Zoe
13 Jobe
15 MCM Marquis

Competitor Pony 2.1
249 Tassiedale Royal Affair
306 Done Deal

Closed 2.2
222 Twilight Cougar
13 Jobe

Teresa Darcy

Taya Jupp

Taya Jupp
Samantha McCarthy
Jodi Strobi

Ellie Smith

Jess Vander Vlist
Emma Nightingale
Michaela Van Rooye
Lilly Stephenson
Natasha Faulkner

Teresa Darcy

Taya Jupp

Taya Jupp

Jack Suratman
Samantha McCarthy

Ellie Smith

Lilly Stephenson
Michaela Van Rooye
Emma Nightingale
Jess Vander Vlist
Natasha Faulkner

Kenya Broad
Carolyne Miller
Penny Moore
Tara Vincent
Victoria Brown

Cheryl Roberts
Kenya Broad

Kenya Broad
Tara Vincent

Judy Atkinson
67.273
63.864
60.227
57.273
56.364

Sue Lamont
66.364
67.273
64.773
63.409
62.955
57.955

Judy Atkinson
69.038
60.192
58.654
58.462

57.5

Sue Lamont
67.5
65.769
64.038
61.538
60.192
49.231

Bert Gibson
67.593
64.074

65
62.037
57.222

Bert Gibson
59.259
62.963

Bert Gibson
63
58
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Total
67.273 1
63.864 2
60.227 3
57.273 4
56.364 5
Sandra Atkins  Total
73.182 1 69.773 1
69.545 2 68.409 2
67.273 3 66.023 3
65.455 4 64.432 4
65.455 4 64.205 5
59.545 6 58.75 6
Total
69.038 1
60.192 2
58.654 3
58.462 4
575 5
Total
67.5 1
65.769 2
64.038 3
61.538 4
60.192 5
49.231 6
Sandra Atkins  Total
77.407 1 725 1
74.444 2 69.259 2
66.296 3 65.648 3
60.741 5 61.389 4
64.074 4 60.648 5
Sandra Atkins  Total
68.889 1 64.074 1
59.259 2 61.111 2
Total
63 1
58 2

yr
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86 Zoe

Competitor Pony 2.2
7586 Sanlirra Camelot
306 Done Deal
54 Tassiedale Royal Affair

Closed 3.1
141 Toldo

Competitor 3.1
2518 Dunelm Shine
7084 Mister Wilson
259 El Castillo Nikee

Competitor Pony 3.1
7586 Sanlirra Camelot

Closed 3.2
141 Toldo

Competitor 3.2
7084 Mister Wilson
259 El Castillo Nikee
2518 Dunelm Shine

Competitor pony 3.2
7586 Sanlirra Camelot

Competitor 4.1
114 Kai
7276 Veda

Competitor Pony 5.1
7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof

Elementry Extravaganza
Toldo
Mister Wilson
Sanlirra Camelot
ElCastillo Nikee
Dunelm Shine

Penny Moore

Jackie Kearney
Kenya Broad
Cheryl Roberts

Alison Hall

Montana Broomhall

Megan Whalley
Asha Rahel

Jackie Kearney

Alison Hall

Megan Whalley
Asha Rahel

Montana Broomhall

Jackie Kearney

Bert Gibson

Debbie Johnston

Celina Johnston

55.143

Bert Gibson
64.143
61.857

61

Sue Lamont
61.97

Sue Lamont
63.182
62.727

58.03

Sue Lamont
63.03

Judy Atkinson
61.944

Judy Atkinson
64.444
60.972
59.722

Judy Atkinson
59.861

Sue Lamont
64.306
63.056

Sue Lamont
59.242

3.1
61.061
60.379
61.515
59.318
61.136

3 55.143 3
Total YR
1 64.143 1
2 61.857 2 1
3 61 3
Judy Atkinson  Total
1 60.152 1 61.061 1
Judy Atkinson  Total YR
1 59.091 2 61.136 1 1
2 58.03 3 60.379 2
3 60.606 1 59.318 3
Judy Atkinson  Total
1 60 1 61.515 1
Sandra Atkins  Total
1 74.444 1 68.194 1
Sandra Atkins  Total YR
1 70.833 1 67.639 1
2 70.556 2 65.764 2
3 67.222 3 63.472 3 1
Sandra Atkins  Total
1 68.056 1 63.958 1
Judy Atkinson  Total
1 60.556 1 62.431 1
2 60.556 1 61.806 2
Judy Atkinson  Total
1 61.364 1 60.303 1
3.2 Total
68.194 129.255 1
67.639 128.018 2
63.958 125.473 3
65.764 125.082 4
63.472 124.608 5



